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Please allow ONE week for processing. LIBRARY

Instructor-Authored Materials
List the complete title of each item and sign in the space provided. Attach documents to be digitized to form.

1.

Copyright Compliance
By my signature below, | confirm that | am the author of the above material, that | hold the copyright on these materials, and that | give the UFV Library
permission to digitize and post my material as an electronic course reserve.

SIGNATURE: DATE:

|:| continued on back

Course Information

Course No. / Section

Instructor/s

Date to Remove [ ] End of semester OR

For more details on Electronic Course Reserves, see http://www.ufv.ca/library/reserves.htm G:\RESERVES\Forms\E-Reserves Worksheet 2012.docx 04/12
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Please allow ONE week for processing. LIBRARY

E-Reserves for Full-Text Articles & Public Domain Web Sites/Documents (continued)
List the citation, including persistent URL (if possible), for full-text articles and public domain web documents you wish to place on course reserve.
8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
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